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Resultados

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificacion
1.

C.Acuatico Salamanca 1
MARTIN GARCIA, Mara
SANCHEZ ALONSO, Maria
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Laura
CALVO COLLADO, Patricia

C.N. Parquesol 1
VIVAR VITORES, Sara
GARCIA SARACIBAR, Lucia
REVILLA PEREZ, Paula
YAGUE ALONSO, Lucia

C.N. Palencia 1

LARREN GONZALEZ, Diana
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Leyre
FRIAS NIETO, Marta

DIEZ CUENA, Aurora Maria

C.N. Riavall 1

SANZ GOBERNADO, Laura
MOREDA VILLA, Nadia
DIAZ GONZALEZ, Alba
MARTIN CABRERA, Silvia

C.N. Casa De Asturias 1
VARA CASADO, Jimena

BARRIO SAN ESTEBAN, Olaya
ARGUELLO GONZALEZ, Jimena
CABALLERO PASTOR, Enea

822 882 SESRSES SESRSES

SESESRS

C.Acuatico Salamanca

35.67 3950
34.94 40.27
34.39 38.28
3456 3850
C.N. Parquesol
3330 37.82
3797 4350
3261 38.15
3349 3954

C.N. Palencia

3241 3718
3349 37.79
39.11 46.14
3533 39.09

C.N. Riavall
3215 3548
3523 41,00
3711 4230
3441 40.12

C.N. Casa De Asturias
42.29 5348
36.76 4460
41.94 4756
38.16 4414

4244
4181
40.28
40.93

39.69
46.22
3893
4179

39.38
3825
4750
4111

36.27
4162
4307
4561

5370
45.89
49.39
4579

4112
42,09
39.05
40.65

39.29
46.94
37.84
4211

39.98
3824
4545
40.24

36.38
4213
4303
47.99

48.39
44.65
48.39
44.60

Tiempo

10:24.48
2:3873
2:39.11
2:32.00
2:3464

10:29.19
233010
255463
22753
23693

10:30.69
22895
227.77
255820
23577

10:33.90
2:20.28
2:39.98
24551
214813

12:09.73
3:17.86
255190
307.28
252,69

Pts
397

388

386

380

249

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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